



\$~O-21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 18/2024 and I.A. 529/2024, I.A. 530/2024**

TARA GUPTA & ORS.

.....Plaintiffs

Through: Ms. Shivangi Nanda, Ms. Kavita
Vinayak, Mr. Yash Dadriwal, Mr.
Gaurav Vashisth and Mr.
Harshvardhan Thakur, Advs.

versus

TATA SIA AIRLINES LTD.

.....Defendant

Through: Ms. Tine Abraham, Mr. Aayush
Marwah and Mr. Pundrikaksh
Mitruka, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PURUSHAINDR KUMAR KAURAV

ORDER

% 25.02.2025

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
2. List on 04.08.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

FEBRUARY 25, 2025/P/AKS

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)